
HEAR Project - Open Labs @ The E.B. Cape Center
Human Resources Department

Title ID Dates Location Max Count Room Start Time End Time

Open Lab for HEAR WBT 7594 Wednesday, November 07, 2012 E.B. Cape Center 10 129 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

Open Lab for HEAR WBT 7595 Thursday, November 08, 2012 E.B. Cape Center 10 129 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

Open Lab for HEAR WBT 7596 Tuesday, November 13, 2012 E.B. Cape Center 10 129 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

Open Lab for HEAR WBT 7597 Wednesday, November 14, 2012 E.B. Cape Center 10 129 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

Open Lab for HEAR WBT 7598 Thursday, November 15, 2012 E.B. Cape Center 10 129 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

Open Lab for HEAR WBT 7599 Tuesday, November 27, 2012 E.B. Cape Center 10 129 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

Open Lab for HEAR WBT 7600 Wednesday, December 05, 2012 E.B. Cape Center 10 129 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

Open Lab for HEAR WBT 7601 Thursday, December 06, 2012 E.B. Cape Center 10 129 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

Open Lab for HEAR WBT 7602 Tuesday, December 11, 2012 E.B. Cape Center 10 129 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

Open Lab for HEAR WBT 7603 Tuesday, December 18, 2012 E.B. Cape Center 10 129 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

Open Lab for HEAR WBT 7604 Wednesday, December 19, 2012 E.B. Cape Center 10 129 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

Open Lab for HEAR WBT 7605 Thursday, December 20, 2012 E.B. Cape Center 10 129 8:00 AM 5:00 PM


